
va wa 2025-26 

ya fG 23 li 2025 

M.Sc. Chemistry 
1st ler 

23 fI à 26 geT 2025 

4 eTRU HU 4a (Transfer Certificate) i 

8 3TTR HS ruta 

d iI 

5. ufa gHru ya (Character Certificate) ¾ Ha ufa i 

6. Gta VHU ya (Caste Certificate) t4 fort/untta BTUTufa I 



Time of 
Admission 

Category 

KG Arts & Sc College Raigarh 
First List 

11.00 AM-02.00 PM 

Name 

1Hemsagar 
2Ved Vyas Patnayak 
3De Kumari Patel 
4Yamini Sao 

Following students have been shortlisted for admission in M Sc Chenistry Sem I 

5Kishan patel 

6| Khushi Pradhan D/M K Pradhan 

7| Priyanka Gupta 
8 Pooja Patel 

gl Suchita Behra 
10 Bharti Dansena 

11 Bhuvan 
Khu_hi Pradhan D/ Surendra 

12 Pradhan 
13 Priti Patel 

14| Pushpa Nayak 
15Permeshwar Yadav 

16 Monish Sahu 

Parvati 
2|Meenaxi 

3|Pallavi Sidar 

aVarsha sidar 
slSuraj 
6 Pushpa Sidar 

7Madhvee Rathia 
Madhushweta Sidar 

9 Bhumika Rathi 
10lChandra Kishore Sidar 
11/Ramdhan Sidar 

1 Prabha Ratre 
2Neha Chouhan 

3Ramesh Kumar Chouhan 

Last Date of 

4Kailash 

|Admission of 
Second List 

% of Marks 
Gen 

72 46 

ST 

72.56| 

72.39 

72.25 
72.17 

72.11 

71.89 
71.7 

71.67 

71.5 

71.39 

71.33 
71 

70.78 

70.72 

70.61 

59.5 

59.6 
58.72 

57.78 
57.33 

S6 

55.44 

54.56 

53.67 

53.09 

67.44 

67.17 

66.83 

Date23/07/2025 

66.39 

26/7/14 
23/07/2025 26/07/20z5 

Requirements 

All Original Certificates 

TO 
Charecter Certificate 

Marksheet 10th| 
Marksheet 12th 

Marksheet B Sc 1 
Marksheet B Sc Il 
Marksheet B Sc lll 

Adhar Card 
Caste Certificate 

Residence Certificate 

Eligibility Certificate 
Migration Certificate 



M Sc Chemistry Sem I 
1Urwashi 
2Kunti Kumhar 
3|Urmila Pradhan 
4 Damini Sahu 

A 

OBC 

70.5| 
70.28 
70.28 

70.22 
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